SMART BAG® MOSMART BAG®
IMPROVING VENTILATION, ONE BREATH AT A TIME
Since its introduction, the Bag-Valve-Mask resuscitator (or
BVM) has been the mainstay of emergency ventilation in
both the pre-hospital and hospital environments. However,
the use of these devices has been shown to have clinically
detrimental effects on the patient. Decreased venous
return to the heart, decreased coronary perfusion pressure,

15PL2136 Rev.17 SET 2022
ORDERING INFORMATION
01BM3201-MO-CS Smart Bag® MO w/ manual override control, adult w/ cuffed mask,
oxygen reservoir & tubing Case/12
01BM3211-MO-CS Smart Bag® MO w/ manual override control, child w/ cuffed mask,
oxygen reservoir & tubing Case/12
01BM3200-MO-CS Smart Bag® MO w/ manual override control, adult w/ Universal
Resuscitation mask, oxygen reservoir & tubing Case/12
01BM3210-MO-CS Smart Bag® MO w/ manual override control, child w/ Universal
Resuscitation mask, oxygen reservoir & tubing Case/12
ACCESSORIES
01BM1000-CS
Adult Ventilation Timing Light, individually packaged with